
 

 

 

Newsletter Friday 26th February 

 

 

 

 

Term Dates 

Thurs 4th March World Book Day – Dress Up 

Mon 8th March British Science Week 

Sun 14th March Mother’s Day 

Fri 19th March  Red Nose Day  

Fri 2nd Apr  Closed for Good Friday 

Mon 19th Apr  Summer Term 1 Starts 

Mon 3rd May  Closed for Bank Holiday 

Mon 31st May  Half Term 

Mon 7th Jun  Summer Term 2 Starts 

Tues 20th Jul  End Of Summer Term 

Please see website for Term Dates: 
 Term Dates | Flying Start (flyingstartmolesey.com)  

 

Kind Regards,  

Sarah Maynard 

Owner/Manager 

Flying Start Preschool, Molesey      

info@flyingstartmolesey.com    

Mobile: 07976 041790 

Theme 

‘The Dinosaur That Pooped a Planet’ by Tom Fletcher and Dougie Poynter.  

Following the children’s interests, we chose to link our activities to this book and theme learning around dinosaurs 

and space.   

Invoices 

Your second instalment for the Spring Term is due 

TODAY. The amount is on your invoice from the start 

of the term. Thank you. 

 

Thursday 4th March is World Book Day.  

 

We would love children to come to  

pre-school dressed as someone from a  

book.  
 

 

Friday 19th March is Red Nose Day.  

 

Come to pre-school dressed to make others 

LAUGH!  
 

 

With the Christmas money from our parents, we have bought a projector. So 

far this week we have used it to show videos and images of space, facts about 

dinosaurs and the retelling of ‘The Dinosaur That Pooped a Planet’ story. 

Thank you so much, as we really feel this will enhance our Curriculum further.  

https://www.flyingstartmolesey.com/term-dates
mailto:info@flyingstartmolesey.com

